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LANCOM Rack Mount Plus - montaz

w szafie

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Wysokos$¢ produktu
Pojemnos¢ stelaza

Kompatybilnos¢

Gtebokos¢ produktu

Kod zharmonizowanego systemu (HS)
llos¢ sztuk

Rozmiar

Kolor produktu

Szerokos¢ produktu

886,99 zt

721,13 zt
WLONONWCRCGWM
61644
4044144616440

44 mm

1U

LANCOM 1800EF, 1800EF-5G,
1800EF-4G, 1800EFW LANCOM
1700 series LANCOM 1650E and
1640E (EOS) LANCOM 730-4G+
LANCOM WLC-30 (EOS) LANCOM
WLC-60

160 mm
85389099

1

48,3 cm (19")
Czarny

483 mm
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